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Position
Superintendent/Principal
Chief Business Official
Director of Food Service
Tech Admin
Administrative Secretary
MOT Director

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union
South Fork Union

Department

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

Total Wages

$128,643
$95,339
$45,350
$40,771
$29,874
$14,471



